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Arizona Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 46%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eeiieieieiiiieee e 52%
NOLSUIE ... 2%

If the candidates for President were Democrat
Joe Biden and Republican Donald Trump, who
would you vote for?

N o =TT 1= o (R 46%
Donald Trump ....ooooeiieee e 46%
NOE SUME .., 8%

If the candidates for President were Democrat
Pete Buttigieg and Republican Donald Trump,
who would you vote for?

Pete BULHQIEQ .. eevevereeeeiiiiee e 44%
Donald Trump ....cooovvieeiiiiieeeieee e 47%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

If the candidates for President were Democrat
Bernie Sanders and Republican Donald Trump,
who would you vote for?

Bernie Sanders..........ccccccceeveveeieieieieeeeeeeeeeen 46%
Donald Trump ....ooooeeiieeeeee e 47%
NOE SUIE .. 7%

If the candidates for President were Democrat
Elizabeth Warren and Republican Donald
Trump, who would you vote for?

Elizabeth Warren ...........ccooovvviieieiiiiiiceeeees 45%
Donald Trump .co.ooooiieeeeeeee e 47%
NOE SUIME .., 9%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Martha McSally’s job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 37%
DiSAPPIOVE.......eeiieiiieee e 47%
NOE SUIE ... 17%
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If the candidates for US Senate were Democrat
Mark Kelly and Republican Martha McSally,
who would you vote for?

Q7

Mark Kelly .......ooveeiieiiiiieeee e 46%
Martha McSally ........cccceeveeeiiiieeee e, 42%
NOE SUE ..t 12%

Q8 In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in

the election?

Donald Trump ....ooooeeiieeeeee e 47%
Hillary Clinton.........cccovvieieeeiceeeee e 45%
Someone else / Did not vote..........cc.ccevveenne. 8%
Q9 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man......oo e, 47%

Q10 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

Democrat .........ccooooiiiie e 36%
Republican.........ooooiiiiii e 40%
Independent..........oooeeiieieeniii e 24%

Q11 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If other, press 3.

Hispanic / Latino ..........cocoverviiiieiiiee e 18%
WHRIEE oo 76%
Other. ..o 7%

Q12 If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30 to 45,
press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65,

press 4.
18110 29 oo 12%
B0 10 45 ..ooooeeoeeeeee e 26%
AB10 B5....o.veeoeeoeeee e 38%
Older than 65.........coocceiiiieeee e 25%
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Q13 Mode
PhONe ......oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 50%
TOXE e 50%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... e d Tru...| Clint...| e/ Did not v...
Trump Approval Biden / Trump
Approve| 46%  94% 3% 12% Joe Biden| 46% 3% 89% 56%
Disapprove| 52% 4% 96% 82% Donald Trump| 46%  95% 2% 13%
Not sure| 2% 3% 1% 6% Not sure| 8% 2% 9% 31%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... e d Tru...| Clint...| e/ Did not v...
Buttigieg / Trump Sanders / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 44% 3% 85% 46% Bernie Sanders| 46% 3% 88% 63%
Donald Trump| 47%  95% 3% 14% Donald Trump| 47%  95% 3% 12%
Not sure| 9% 2% 12% 40% Not sure| 7% 2% 9% 24%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... e d Tru...| Clint...| e/ Did not v...
Warren / Trump McSally Approval
Elizabeth Warren| 45% 3% 86% 55% Approve| 37%  67% 10% 16%
Donald Trump| 47%  95% 3% 13% Disapprove| 47% 16% 78% 44%
Not sure| 9% 3% 1% 32% Not sure| 17% 17% 12% 40%
January 2-4, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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2016 Vote Bas- Gender
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- e Wom...|Man
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... Trump Approval
Kelly / McSally Approve | 46% 45% 47%
Mark Kelly| 46% 6%  85% 56% Disapprove| 52% 52% 51%
Martha McSally| 42%  83% 4% 20% Not sure| 2% 3% 2%
Not sure| 12% 1% 11% 24%
Bas- Gender Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man e Wom...| Man
Biden / Trump Buttigieg / Trump
Joe Biden| 46% 50% 41% Pete Buttigieg| 44% 48% 38%
Donald Trump| 46% 45% 47% Donald Trump| 47% 45% 49%
Not sure| 8% 4% 11% Not sure| 9% 7% 13%
Bas- Gender Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man e Wom...| Man
Sanders / Trump Warren / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 46% 49% 44% Elizabeth Warren| 45% 49% 39%
Donald Trump| 47% 45% 49% Donald Trump| 47% 46% 48%
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% Not sure| 9% 5% 13%
January 2-4, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Bas- Gender Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man e Wom...| Man
McSally Approval Kelly / McSally
Approve| 37% 35% 39% Mark Kelly | 46% 50% 41%
Disapprove| 47% 46% 47% Martha McSally| 42% 41% 43%
Not sure| 17% 18% 14% Not sure| 12% 9% 16%
Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump Approval Biden / Trump
Approve | 46% 6% 86% 40% Joe Biden| 46% 85% 10% 47%
Disapprove| 52% 93% 11% 57% Donald Trump| 46% 5% 88% 40%
Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 4% Not sure| 8% 9% 2% 13%
Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Buttigieg / Trump Sanders / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 44% 80% 9% 47% Bernie Sanders| 46% 85% 9% 50%
Donald Trump| 47% 6% 88% 41% Donald Trump| 47% 7% 87% 41%
Not sure| 9% 14% 3% 12% Not sure| 7% 8% 4% 9%
Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Warren / Trump McSally Approval
Elizabeth Warren| 45% 85% 9% 43% Approve | 37% 12% 66% 27%
Donald Trump| 47% 7% 88% 39% Disapprove| 47% 72% 20% 51%
Not sure| 9% 9% 4% 17% Not sure| 17% 15% 14% 22%
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Bas- Party Race
e Democr...| Repubilic...|Independe... Bas- | Hispani-| Whit-| Othe-
Kelly / McSally e c / Lati... e r
Mark Kelly| 46% 81% 11% 50% Trump Approval
Martha McSally| 42% 7% 78% 35% Approve| 46% 22% 54% 22%
Not sure| 12% 12% 11% 14% Disapprove| 52% 75% 45% 70%
Not sure| 2% 3% 1% 9%
Race Race
Bas- | Hispani-| Whit- | Othe- Bas- | Hispani-| Whit-| Othe-
e c/ Lati... e r e c / Lati... e r
Biden / Trump Buttigieg / Trump
Joe Biden| 46% 60% 41% 63% Pete Buttigieg| 44% 52% 40% 63%
Donald Trump| 46% 24% 54% 23% Donald Trump| 47% 24% 54% 23%
Not sure| 8% 16% 5% 14% Not sure| 9% 24% 6% 14%
Race Race
Bas- | Hispani-| Whit-| Othe- Bas- | Hispani-| Whit-| Othe-
e c/ Lati... e r e c/ Lati... e r
Sanders / Trump Warren / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 46% 68% 40% 58% Elizabeth Warren| 45% 58% 40% 62%
Donald Trump| 47% 24% 54% 28% Donald Trump| 47% 25% 54% 25%
Not sure| 7% 7% 6% 14% Not sure| 9% 17% 7% 13%
January 2-4, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 760 Arizona voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Race Race
Bas- | Hispani-| Whit- | Othe- Bas- | Hispani-| Whit-| Othe-
e c/ Lati... e r e c/ Lati... e r
McSally Approval Kelly / McSally
Approve| 37% 27% 40% 25% Mark Kelly| 46% 57% 42% 63%
Disapprove| 47% 57% 44% 48% Martha McSally| 42% 23% 48% 23%
Not sure| 17% 16% 16% 27% Not sure| 12% 19% 10% 15%
Age Age
Bas-| 18 t-| 30 t-( 46 t-| Older Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 |045 |0 65 | than ... e 029 (045 (065 | than ...
Trump Approval Biden / Trump
Approve| 46% 19% 44% 54% 50% Joe Biden| 46% 64% 42% 42% 48%
Disapprove| 52% 80% 53% 45% 47% Donald Trump| 46% 19% 45% 54% 50%
Notsure| 2% 2% 3% 1% 3% Not sure| 8% 17% 13% 4% 3%
Age Age
Bas- | 18t-| 30 t-[ 46 t-| Older Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 |045 |0 65 | than ... e 029 (045 (065 | than ...
Buttigieg / Trump Sanders / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 44% 59% 41% 41% 44% Bernie Sanders| 46% 72% 48% 41% 41%
Donald Trump| 47% 19% 46% 54% 50% Donald Trump| 47% 16% 45% 56% 51%
Not sure| 9% 23% 13% 5% 6% Notsure| 7% 12% 7% 3% 8%
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Age Age
Bas- | 18t-[ 30 t-| 46t-| Older Bas- | 18 t-| 30t-[ 46 t-| Older
e 029 |045 (065 | than ... e 029|045 (065 | than ...
Warren / Trump McSally Approval
Elizabeth Warren| 45% 63% 45% 39% 43% Approve| 37% 29% 36% 39% 39%
Donald Trump| 47% 16% 44% 55% 52% Disapprove| 47% 52% 46% 46% 46%
Not sure| 9% 21% 11% 6% 5% Not sure| 17% 19% 19% 16% 15%
Age Bas. |Mode
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older e Pho...| Text
e 029 |045 (065 | than ...

Trump Approval
Approve| 46% 52% 40%

Disapprove| 52% 46% 58%

Not sure| 2% 2% 2%

Kelly / McSally
Mark Kelly| 46% 58% 46% 40% 47%

Martha McSally| 42% 11% 43% 48%  46%

Not sure| 12% 31% 11% 12% 6%

Mode Mode
Bas- Bas-
e Pho...| Text e Pho...| Text
Biden / Trump Buttigieg / Trump
Joe Biden| 46% 45% 47% Pete Buttigieg| 44% 43% 45%
Donald Trump| 46% 52% 41% Donald Trump| 47% 53% 41%
Not sure| 8% 3% 12% Not sure| 9% 4% 14%
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Mode Mode
Bas- Bas-
e Pho...| Text e Pho...| Text
Sanders / Trump Warren / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 46% 43% 50% Elizabeth Warren| 45% 42% 47%
Donald Trump| 47% 52% 41% Donald Trump| 47% 53% 40%
Not sure| 7% 5% 8% Not sure| 9% 4% 13%
Bas- Mode Bas- Mode
e Pho...| Text e Pho...| Text
McSally Approval Kelly / McSally
Approve| 37% 43% 31% Mark Kelly| 46% 43% 48%
Disapprove| 47% 45% 48% Martha McSally| 42% 49% 35%
Not sure| 17% 12% 21% Not sure| 12% 8% 17%
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